
Pos 

 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

290 
10 
42 

348 
153 
862 
282 

107 

786 
79 
47 

731 
706 
161 

Name 

Corey Sarros 
Armando Castillo 
Eugene McMahel 
Thomas Babcock 
Terry Heard 
Carlo Manalo 
Chris Shimonkevitz 

Dmytro Izvoznikov 

Jansher Ashraf 
Miles Beacham 
Bill Coolahan 

Ahsan Iqbal 
Hugo Peralta 
Sahar Zvik 

Class 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

8 
8 
8 

Diff 

16.796 
17.018 
33.958 
39.383 

1:45.037 
1 Lap 

DNS 

0.289 
21.597 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

14:47.943 
15:04.739 
15:04.961 
15:21.901 
15:27.326 
16:32.980 
14:54.281 

16:06.460 
16:06.749 
16:28.057 

Best Tm 

1:49.749 
1:51.875 
1:51.799 
1:53.390 
1:54.130 
2:02.798 
2:04.492 

1:56.509 
1:56.559 
1:58.429 

Sponsor 

Twisted, Slime 

Beach Animal Urgent Care 
        W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a   
T r a c k d a z ,  y a m a h a ,  K Y T , P i r e l l i , C R A , G P  s u s p e n s i o n , A t t a c k  P e r f o r m a n c e , M i t h o s  L e a t h e r  

D r i ve n , O G IO , S l ic k  P ro d u c t s , G o P ro  
R S P  R a c i n g ,  C y c l e s m i t h T r a c k D a y s ,  M T A G - P i r e l l i ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  S p o r t b i k e T r a c k G e a r ,  S e a c o a s t S p o r t C y c l e   

d u n l o p ,  r a c e r s  e d g e ,  w a w a ,  l i e t o ,  v e s r a h ,  k - t e c h ,  a p e x  a s s a s s i n s ,  K Y T ,  g r a v e s ,  h o t b o d i e s ,    

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/29/2025 1:07:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Kelly Mills 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

16.796 

Avg. Speed 

86.924 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.749 

Best Speed 

87.910 

Best Lap by 

290 - Corey Sarros 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025] 

Sun Race 05: F40 Heavyweight / Middleweight 

Sun Race 05: F40 Heavyweight / Middleweight 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:02:39 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

6/29/2025 11:15 


