

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025]

Sorted on Laps

Sun Race 05: F40 Heavyweight / Middleweight

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles

Sun Race 05: F40 Heavyweight / Middleweight

6/29/2025 11:15

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:02:39

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
F40 Heav	yweight	[SUN]						
1	290	Corey Sarros	F40 Heavyweight [SUN]	8		14:47.943	1:49.749	Twisted, Slime
2	10	Armando Castillo	F40 Heavyweight [SUN]	8	16.796	15:04.739	1:51.875	
3	42	Eugene McMahel	F40 Heavyweight [SUN]	8	17.018	15:04.961	1:51.799	
4	348	Thomas Babcock	F40 Heavyweight [SUN]	8	33.958	15:21.901	1:53.390	Beach Animal Urgent Care
5	153	Terry Heard	F40 Heavyweight [SUN]	8	39.383	15:27.326	1:54.130	WAWA Racing, Fresh N. Le
6	862	Carlo Manalo	F40 Heavyweight [SUN]	8	1:45.037	16:32.980	2:02.798	Trackdaz, yamaha, KYT,Pirelli,C
7	282	Chris Shimonkevitz	F40 Heavyweight [SUN]	7	1 Lap	14:54.281	2:04.492	
Not classi	ified							
DNS	107	Dmytro Izvoznikov	F40 Heavyweight [SUN]		DNS			
F40 Middl	eweight	[SUN]						
1	786	Jansher Ashraf	F40 Middleweight [SUN]	8		16:06.460	1:56.509	
2	79	Miles Beacham	F40 Middleweight [SUN]	8	0.289	16:06.749	1:56.559	Driven, OGIO, Slick Products, G
3	47	Bill Coolahan	F40 Middleweight [SUN]	8	21.597	16:28.057	1:58.429	RSP Racing, Cyclesm ith Track Da
Not classi	ified							
DNS	731	Ahsan Iqbal	F40 Middleweight [SUN]		DNS			
DNS	706	Hugo Peralta	F40 Middleweight [SUN]		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
16.796	86.924	1:49.749	87.910	290 - Corey Sarros	
Chief of Timing & Sco	oring: Kelly Mills				Orbits

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

www.mylaps.com

#wearecra
Printed: 6/29/2025 1:07:17 PM

Licensed to: California Roadrace Association